

## Annual Mohnton Music & Makers Mart



Saturday, September 7, 2024, 10am - 6pm and Sunday 8, 2024, 10am-5pm.....Mohnton, PA 19540

## **RELEASE:**

By paying for a space at this event I hereby release and discharge the Mohnton-Cumru Lions Club and the Borough of Mohnton's officers, employees and volunteers, and all sponsoring organizations and their directors from any responsibility, personal liability, claims, loss,or damage arising out of or in conjunction with my participation in the 2024 Music and Makers Mart.

Neither the Mohnton-Cumru Lions Club nor the Borough of Mohnton will be responsible for any illness, or injury sustained by exhibitors or guests or works of art within the space designated to the exhibitor. I acknowledge that I will provide a 10 x 10 tent/booth weighted or anchored to prevent wind damage. Although there will be overnight security, I understand my work will be stored at my own risk.

The Lions Club Committee reserves the right to remove any work that does not meet approval of the Music & Makers Mart committee. Failure to comply may result in the removal of an artist from the Music and Makers Mart event. I agree to follow the Music and Makers Mart Organization use of images for the purpose of promoting this event.

I acknowledge I have read this entry and I understand that all decisions made by the Lions Club Organization are final.

## I agree to abide by the rules set forth in the 2024 Music & Makers Mart Entry Form

Mohnton Cumru Lions Club P.O. Box 141 Mohnton, PA 19540